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1 ARG 37133 GOMEZ Santiago 2002 M MAG Gymnast

2 ARG 36423 ESPINDOLA Fernando 2002 M MAG Gymnast

3 ARG 45108 CARRARO BRISA 2005 F WAG Gymnast

4 ARG 44678 SAUCEDO Rocio 2005 F WAG Gymnast

5 ARG 47851 GOMEZ Aimara 2004 F WAG Gymnast

6 ARG COFFEY Eugenio M MAG Coach

7 ARG 6637 ZELAYA Guido Benjamin 1971 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

8 ARG MAISLEY Ayelen F WAG Coach

9 ARG MOLINA Vanesa Nieves F WAG Coach

10 ARG 3518 RIZZO Maria Fernanda 1971 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

11 ARM 45560 KHACHIKYAN Gagik 2002 M MAG Gymnast

12 ARM GASPARYAN Ashot M MAG Coach

13 ARM KARAKHANYAN Levon M Head of delegation

14 AUS 46828 HARDY James 2003 M MAG Gymnast

15 AUS 43421 MOORE Jesse 2003 M MAG Gymnast

16 AUS 44875 SMITH Kiplin 2002 M MAG Gymnast

17 AUS 47577 ODESSA Tiana 2004 F WAG Gymnast

18 AUS 48444 STEWART Lucy 2005 F WAG Gymnast

19 AUS 47575 TRISIC Chloe 2004 F WAG Gymnast

20 AUS CURTIN John M Head of delegation, MAG Team manager

21 AUS POCKLINGTON Dion M MAG Coach

22 AUS SZYJKO Paul M MAG Coach

23 AUS 63064 WOODHOUSE Stephanie F MAG Paramedical staff, WAG Paramedical staff

24 AUS 2374 KENNEDY Rohan Allan 1976 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

25 AUS LI Xioaqing F WAG Coach

26 AUS ABBOTT Peter John M WAG Coach

27 AUS 2441 SLATER Allana Amy 1984 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

28 AUT 42435 MAYER Elias 2002 M MAG Gymnast

29 AUT EGERMANN Dieter M MAG Coach

30 AUT 11829 HIMLER Lukas Dietmar 1992 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

31 AZE 36192 SAFAROV Mansum 2003 M MAG Gymnast

32 AZE 35870 MAMMADLI Samad 2002 M MAG Gymnast

33 AZE 47977 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana 2005 F WAG Gymnast

34 AZE KOTELNYKOV Gennadii M MAG Coach

35 AZE 38419 HUSEYNOV Khalil 1998 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

36 AZE BASHIROVA Sabina F WAG Coach

37 BAN 47779 HAQUE Ali Kader 2003 M MAG Gymnast

38 BAN AHMED SK. Bashir M NF President VIP

39 BAN COLVIN David Michael M MAG Coach

40 BAN MASOOD MD. Karim Head of delegation

41 BAN EHSAN Mohammad MAG Guest

42 BEL 45452 CUYLE Glen 2002 M MAG Gymnast

43 BEL 43145 CUYLE Nicola 2002 M MAG Gymnast

44 BEL 31764 MARTINEZ Victor 2002 M MAG Gymnast

45 BEL 43820 BERTRANDT Stacy 2004 F WAG Gymnast

46 BEL 43771 LOUON Noémie 2004 F WAG Gymnast

47 BEL 45618 VAELEN Lisa 2004 F WAG Gymnast

48 BEL DE SCHEPPER Bram M MAG Coach

49 BEL GENTGES Gilles Valentin M MAG Coach

50 BEL 55850 BREYNE Servaas M MAG Paramedical staff, WAG Paramedical staff

51 BEL 1775 COUSSEMENT Alain 1957 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

52 BEL NAERT Sofie F WAG Coach

53 BEL VERSTREKEN Geert M WAG Coach

54 BEL 2898 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie 1977 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

55 BLR 48003 YAKUBAU Pavel 2002 M MAG Gymnast

56 BLR 46538 LEVCHUK Tatiana 2005 F WAG Gymnast

57 BLR 43184 SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya 2004 F WAG Gymnast

58 BLR 48343 URSU Anastasiya 2004 F WAG Gymnast

59 BLR HRYBAU Siarhei M MAG Coach

60 BLR BARKALAVA Volha F WAG Coach

61 BLR 75988 DE SILVA Asanha M WAG Medical doctor

62 BLR 3409 KUZNETSOVA Alena 1974 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

63 BRA 42464 DA SILVA Mateus 2002 M MAG Gymnast

64 BRA 41850 SAMPAIO Patrick 2002 M MAG Gymnast

65 BRA 36651 SOARES Diogo 2002 M MAG Gymnast

66 BRA 47326 VIEIRA Joao 2003 M MAG Gymnast

67 BRA 42691 BEZERRA Christal 2004 F WAG Gymnast

68 BRA 44805 SOARES Julia 2005 F WAG Gymnast

69 BRA 44804 LIMA Ana Luiza 2005 F WAG Gymnast

70 BRA 44791 ALMEIDA Camila 2004 F WAG Gymnast

71 BRA FAJARDO JULIANA F MAG Team manager, WAG Team manager

72 BRA LAMEIRA Antonio M MAG Coach

73 BRA BISCALCHIN Daniel M MAG Coach

74 BRA 76864 MENDES NASCIMENTO JUNIOR Luiz Antonio M MAG Medical doctor, WAG Medical doctor

75 BRA 76810 MARTINS  DE OLIVEIRA Rafael M MAG Paramedical staff, WAG Paramedical staff
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76 BRA 1767 BRASIL Sandro 1973 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

77 BRA LIUKIN Valeri M WAG Coach

78 BRA ESTEVAM Beatriz F WAG Coach

79 BRA ILYASHENKO Iryna F WAG Coach

80 BRA 3559 BARROSO DOS ANJOS Monica 1972 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

81 BRA TAVARES PEREIRA SANTOS MOTTA Henrique M Head of delegation

82 BUL 35624 TRIFONOV Teodor 2002 M MAG Gymnast

83 BUL 47910 NIKOLOVA Elizabet 2005 F WAG Gymnast

84 BUL NIKOLOV Dmitry M MAG Coach

85 BUL TANKOUCHEVA Neli Nikolova F WAG Coach

86 BUL PENEV Hristo M Head of delegation

87 CAN 37080 DOLCI Félix 2002 M MAG Gymnast

88 CAN 37079 SIMINIUC Evgeny 2002 M MAG Gymnast

89 CAN 48354 YVARS Nathan 2002 M MAG Gymnast

90 CAN 37076 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 2002 M MAG Gymnast

91 CAN 47531 RAPOSO Clara 2005 F WAG Gymnast

92 CAN 48353 LEE Cassandra 2005 F WAG Gymnast

93 CAN 48371 KATJIVARI Okeri 2004 F WAG Gymnast

94 CAN SANDRO Nistor M MAG Coach

95 CAN BALAN Adrian M MAG Coach

96 CAN 68385 ZAERIAN Mahmoud M MAG Paramedical staff

97 CAN 4653 GOULET JR James 1982 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

98 CAN 1795 GRABOWECKY Christopher 1960 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

99 CAN MACPHERSON Ellen F WAG Team manager

100 CAN KISTLER Frank M WAG Coach

101 CAN COWAN Lisa F WAG Coach

102 CAN 2211 BENNETT Gordon Michael 1962 M WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

103 CAN 12190 DONOVAN LIRETTE Catherine 1970 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

104 CAN VANHOOF Edmund M Head of delegation

105 CHN 46686 YANG Haonan 2003 M MAG Gymnast

106 CHN 46728 YANG Yanzhi 2002 M MAG Gymnast

107 CHN 48210 LI Hongyan 2003 M MAG Gymnast

108 CHN 46687 ZHANG Liqi 2003 M MAG Gymnast

109 CHN 47095 GUAN Chenchen 2004 F WAG Gymnast

110 CHN 43380 WEI Xiaoyuan 2004 F WAG Gymnast

111 CHN 47096 OU Yushan 2004 F WAG Gymnast

112 CHN 48319 WU Ran 2005 F WAG Gymnast

113 CHN WANG Xuerui F MAG Team manager, WAG Team manager

114 CHN CHENG Ran M MAG Coach

115 CHN LIU Jinyu M MAG Coach

116 CHN LI Dezhi M MAG Coach

117 CHN 76228 LI Peishi M MAG Paramedical staff

118 CHN 1745 LI Jing 1970 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

119 CHN 13446 YANG Wei 1980 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

120 CHN WANG Liming M WAG Coach

121 CHN LU Le M WAG Coach

122 CHN XU Jinglei F WAG Coach

123 CHN 76227 YEUNG Kwan Kin M WAG Paramedical staff

124 CHN 2848 ZHU Jieya 1967 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 1)

125 CHN QIAO Liang M Head of delegation

126 COL 41023 AGUILAR Marcos 2002 M MAG Gymnast

127 COL 48194 OCHOA Juliana 2005 F WAG Gymnast

128 COL RUIZ Jairo M MAG Coach

129 COL 3906 RAMIREZ CARMONA Juan Pablo 1981 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

130 COL MEDINA Diego M WAG Coach

131 COL 5389 GOMEZ ROLDAN Gabriela Maria 1985 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

132 CRO 35515 ZUGEC Mateo 2002 M MAG Gymnast

133 CRO SANJEK Emil M MAG Coach

134 CRO BUBLIC Martina F MAG Guest

135 CRO 3162 VUKOVIC Ratko 1956 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

136 CYP 43104 ANGONAS Georgios 2003 M MAG Gymnast

137 CYP 48185 GEORGIOU Artemis 2005 F WAG Gymnast

138 CYP GEORGALLAS Irodotos M Head of delegation, MAG Coach

139 CYP 3678 KOUSIOU Andreas 1973 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

140 CYP PURSHEVA ULIANA F WAG Coach

141 CYP 3111 PETROVA Nelli 1957 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

142 CZE 35679 SACHA Vojtech 2002 M MAG Gymnast

143 CZE 37464 BEHAL Jonas 2002 M MAG Gymnast

144 CZE 42958 VOGL Stepan 2002 M MAG Gymnast

145 CZE 46720 TRNKOVA Lucie 2005 F WAG Gymnast

146 CZE HEDBAVNY PETR M MAG Coach

147 CZE TAFTL Martin M MAG Coach

148 CZE 50252 MACHOVA Lucie F MAG Paramedical staff

149 CZE 3235 UHLIR Martin 1982 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

150 CZE VYZINOVA Anita F WAG Coach

151 CZE 2594 SOTOLOVA Lenka 1961 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

152 CZE VYZINA Stanislav M Head of delegation

153 DEN 45694 MOLLGAARD Sofus 2003 M MAG Gymnast

154 DEN 37919 RASMUSSEN Camille 2004 F WAG Gymnast

155 DEN SANDU Adrian M MAG Coach

156 DEN 50253 UDVARACZ Milan M MAG Paramedical staff, WAG Paramedical staff

157 DEN BALAZS Bernadett F Head of delegation, WAG Coach

158 ECU 37347 CALVACHE Pablo 2002 M MAG Gymnast

159 ECU 44649 LOPEZ Cesar 2003 M MAG Gymnast

160 ECU 48271 VALENCIA Johnny 2002 M MAG Gymnast

161 ECU 46554 PEREA Alais 2004 F WAG Gymnast

162 ECU BRIONES COVENA Carlos Anibal M MAG Coach

163 ECU VERDESOTO FLORES ROSENDO M WAG Coach

164 EGY 35723 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman 2002 M MAG Gymnast

165 EGY 44553 ELSHOBKI Omar 2002 M MAG Gymnast

166 EGY 44905 MOUSSA Mohamed 2002 M MAG Gymnast



167 EGY 44584 ABOELHASAN Jana 2005 F WAG Gymnast

168 EGY 44582 MAHMOUD Jana 2004 F WAG Gymnast

169 EGY 45612 MELIGE Salma 2004 F WAG Gymnast

170 EGY BISHER Gamal M MAG Team manager

171 EGY MOHAMED AHMED MOHAMED AHMED ABDELREHIM M MAG Coach

172 EGY AHMED MOHAMED M MAG Coach

173 EGY 13494 MEKI Omar 1985 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

174 EGY 4994 SOLIMAN Mohamed 1985 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

175 EGY MOHAMED ASHRAF M WAG Team manager

176 EGY MOUSSA Mahmoud M WAG Coach

177 EGY MOHAMED salma F WAG Coach

178 EGY 13394 ABDELRAHMAN Lamiaa 1980 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

179 EGY 3629 ZAYED Nehad 1981 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 1)

180 EGY HAMED ALAA ELDIN M Head of delegation

181 ESP 43978 REBOLLAR Hugo 2002 M MAG Gymnast

182 ESP 43971 MORENO Sergio 2003 M MAG Gymnast

183 ESP 43969 TUYA PEREZ Daniel 2003 M MAG Gymnast

184 ESP 38488 JIMENEZ Pau 2003 M MAG Gymnast

185 ESP 44133 NAVARRO Clara 2004 F WAG Gymnast

186 ESP 44131 PUJADAS Berta 2004 F WAG Gymnast

187 ESP 44132 VILLALBA Claudia 2004 F WAG Gymnast

188 ESP 47367 PUIG Aina 2005 F WAG Gymnast

189 ESP BOTELLA PEREZ DE LANDAZABAL Isaac M Head of Delegation, MAG Team manager, MAG Coach

190 ESP ALONSO ADRIA M MAG Coach

191 ESP MARCH JAVIER M MAG Guest

192 ESP 4693 IANEZ RAMOS Miguel Angel 1977 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 1)

193 ESP GOMEZ JAVIER M WAG Team manager, WAG Coach

194 ESP PONT MIREIA F WAG Coach

195 ESP 4613 SIERRA SALTO Luisa 1971 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

196 FIN 44918 KARSIKAS Akseli 2002 M MAG Gymnast

197 FIN 42962 KUUSIKKO Maisa 2005 F WAG Gymnast

198 FIN 45593 MONTELL Malla 2004 F WAG Gymnast

199 FIN 47810 KOSSILA Ilona 2005 F WAG Gymnast

200 FIN HAAPAJOKI Janne M MAG Coach

201 FIN 12420 JULIN Jonne 1990 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

202 FIN LUOMA-AHO Vilma F WAG Coach

203 FIN CHEREPOV Igor M WAG Coach

204 FIN 31382 RAISANEN Tuulia 1994 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

205 FIN VILENIUS Tiina F Head of delegation

206 FRA 38078 SALADINO Leo 2002 M MAG Gymnast

207 FRA 38013 DESANGES Lucas 2002 M MAG Gymnast

208 FRA 46353 BALLON Arthur 2003 M MAG Gymnast

209 FRA 46354 BOURA Taïs 2005 F WAG Gymnast

210 FRA 48295 EUGENE Maewenn 2004 F WAG Gymnast

211 FRA 40364 FAURE Alison 2004 F WAG Gymnast

212 FRA 48298 GARCIA Elise 2004 F WAG Gymnast

213 FRA ESPINAS Guy M MAG Team manager

214 FRA RIGAUD Cyril M MAG Coach

215 FRA TIXIER Matthieu M MAG Coach

216 FRA 50276 ABADIE Romuald M MAG Paramedical staff

217 FRA 2146 RUDANT Rémi 1966 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

218 FRA HAGARD Monique F WAG Coach

219 FRA PATEAU Vincent M WAG Coach

220 FRA 72889 VIVIANO Rémi M WAG Paramedical staff

221 FRA 2167 ASSADI Marianne 1961 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

222 FRA ITEMAN Marc M Head of delegation

223 FRA BLATEAU James M NF President VIP

224 GBR 40985 MOSTOWFI Sam 2002 M MAG Gymnast

225 GBR 48305 WHITEHOUSE Luke 2002 M MAG Gymnast

226 GBR 48169 SMITH-GORDON Jasper 2002 M MAG Gymnast

227 GBR 48369 GADIROVA Jennifer 2004 F WAG Gymnast

228 GBR 48370 GADIROVA Jessica 2004 F WAG Gymnast

229 GBR 46784 LEAT Alia Neve 2005 F WAG Gymnast

230 GBR 46811 STACEY Ruby 2005 F WAG Gymnast

231 GBR POPOV Andre M MAG Coach

232 GBR MURRAY David M MAG Coach

233 GBR 50306 COLEMAN Jaclyn F MAG Paramedical staff

234 GBR 2394 BREWER Keith 1947 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

235 GBR RICHARDSON Joshua M WAG Coach

236 GBR WALDUCK Michele F WAG Coach

237 GBR KENWRIGHT David M Head of delegation, WAG Coach

238 GBR 67083 OLEXA Louise Marie F WAG Paramedical staff

239 GBR 4554 BODEN Katherine 1982 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

240 GER 44837 MATACHE Nils 2003 M MAG Gymnast

241 GER 44839 ZAPF Valentin 2002 M MAG Gymnast

242 GER 44949 HALBISCH Arne Nicolai 2003 M MAG Gymnast

243 GER 38162 HAASE Jasmin 2004 F WAG Gymnast

244 GER 44841 QUAAS Lea Marie 2005 F WAG Gymnast

245 GER 42392 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 2004 F WAG Gymnast

246 GER SCHWAIGER Joerg M MAG Coach

247 GER MILBRADT Jens M MAG Coach

248 GER 69002 MUSTER Justus Thomas M MAG Paramedical staff

249 GER 2702 BRAUN Hans 1962 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

250 GER 12522 ROSENZWEIG Philipp 1990 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

251 GER SCHUNK Claudia F WAG Coach

252 GER FREHSE Gabriele F WAG Coach

253 GER 59964 ADAM Benjamin M WAG Paramedical staff

254 GER 2451 BRAND Kerstin 1970 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

255 GER 12479 ROHRL Selina 1992 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

256 GER KARG Sven M Head of delegation

257 GRE 36136 KELESIDIS Georgios 2002 M MAG Gymnast



258 GRE 45577 BALAMI Chrysa 2004 F WAG Gymnast

259 GRE 45158 TSIORI Magdalini 2004 F WAG Gymnast

260 GRE 45576 SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina 2004 F WAG Gymnast

261 GRE ZACHARIADIS Ioannis M MAG Coach

262 GRE 3914 GALEROS Stavros 1972 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

263 GRE PESSINIS Apostolos M WAG Coach

264 GRE CHATZIZISIS Konstantinos M Head of delegation, WAG Coach

265 GRE 3115 STEFANIDOU Elpida 1968 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

266 GUA 44383 DORIGONI Daniela 2005 F WAG Gymnast

267 GUA BOBOC ADRIAN M Head of delegation, WAG Coach

268 HUN 36017 BATORI Szabolcs 2002 M MAG Gymnast

269 HUN 47276 KOVACS Marton 2003 M MAG Gymnast

270 HUN 35625 BALAZS Krisztian 2002 M MAG Gymnast

271 HUN 35821 DOBROVITZ Adam 2002 M MAG Gymnast

272 HUN 46791 SZILAGYI Nikolett 2005 F WAG Gymnast

273 HUN 43017 SZUJO Hanna 2004 F WAG Gymnast

274 HUN 43011 MAKOVITS Mirtill 2004 F WAG Gymnast

275 HUN 46790 SZMIRNOV Anna 2005 F WAG Gymnast

276 HUN PUSKAS Jeno M MAG Team manager

277 HUN NAGY Zoltan M MAG Coach

278 HUN PISAK Tamas M MAG Coach

279 HUN 50350 HALASI Emericus Thomas M MAG Medical doctor, WAG Medical doctor

280 HUN 50351 LASZAK Laszlo Attila M MAG Paramedical staff

281 HUN 2728 GYULAI Gergely Laszlo 1972 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

282 HUN 4666 PUSKAS Peter Oliver 1983 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

283 HUN PETROVSZKI Pal M WAG Team manager

284 HUN TOROK Daniel M WAG Coach

285 HUN HARANGOZO Ildiko F WAG Coach

286 HUN 56759 MAROS Ede M WAG Paramedical staff

287 HUN 12628 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya 1976 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

288 HUN 2019 KALMAR Zsuzsanna Katalin 1964 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

289 HUN JORDANOV Zoltan M Head of delegation

290 IRI 43266 GHAHREMANI Amir Ali 2002 M MAG Gymnast

291 IRI 40780 SALMANICHARANI Mahdyar 2002 M MAG Gymnast

292 IRI 43257 AYENEHBAND Omid 2002 M MAG Gymnast

293 IRI 47975 VALIPOOR Amirhossein 2002 M MAG Gymnast

294 IRI AMIRI ABOLABBAS PARVIZ M MAG Team manager

295 IRI SOLEIMANI mohsen M MAG Coach

296 IRI JOUDIGERMI Masoud M MAG Coach

297 IRI 2642 HASHEMI Seyed Hamid Reza 1974 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

298 IRI SOLEIMANI MOHSEN M Head of delegation

299 ISL 35875 THORISSON Jonas Ingi 2002 M MAG Gymnast

300 ISL 45671 JOHANNSDOTTIR Laufey Birna 2004 F WAG Gymnast

301 ISL JONASSON Magnus Heimir M MAG Coach

302 ISL 2693 PALSSON Dadi Snaer 1988 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

303 ISL JARVELA Sesselja F WAG Coach

304 ISL 4565 GISLADOTTIR Thorbjorg 1979 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

305 ISL VIGGOSDOTTIR Saeunn F Head of delegation

306 ISR 45136 INDIG Eyal 2003 M MAG Gymnast

307 ISR 47148 OBERMAN ETZION Maya 2005 F WAG Gymnast

308 ISR SHAEVICH vladimir M MAG Coach

309 ISR ARNON RAN M MAG Guest

310 ISR YORDANOV EVEGENI M WAG Coach

311 ISR YORDANOV GIAT Carmit F WAG Guest

312 ISR 2600 BAR-EL Efrat 1971 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

313 ITA 45855 BRUNELLO Ivan 2002 M MAG Gymnast

314 ITA 37949 CASALI Lorenzo Minh 2002 M MAG Gymnast

315 ITA 47784 BONICELLI Lorenzo 2002 M MAG Gymnast

316 ITA 38432 GALIMBERTI Mirko 2002 M MAG Gymnast

317 ITA 46169 MINOTTI MICOL 2004 F WAG Gymnast

318 ITA 43219 MANDRIOTA Veronica 2005 F WAG Gymnast

319 ITA 47580 VINCENZI Chiara 2005 F WAG Gymnast

320 ITA 43213 CAMPAGNARO Camilla 2004 F WAG Gymnast

321 ITA COSTA NICOLA M MAG Team manager

322 ITA MARCOTULLIO FABRIZIO M MAG Coach

323 ITA CAULI Pamela F MAG Coach

324 ITA 60205 MAURI Clara F MAG Medical doctor, WAG Medical doctor

325 ITA 50374 VAILATI Emanuele M MAG Paramedical staff

326 ITA 1830 MANDICH Flavio Dante 1963 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

327 ITA 1839 ZURLINI Antonio 1968 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

328 ITA CAMPODONICO Marco Massimo Antonio M WAG Coach

329 ITA RIPAMONTI ROSANNA F WAG Coach

330 ITA 72423 CERVATI Alessandro M MAG Paramedical staff, WAG Paramedical staff

331 ITA 2025 BASLA Carmen Maria 1957 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

332 ITA 2124 DANI Paola 1959 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

333 ITA PERONI VALTER M Head of delegation

334 JAM 45426 HENRY Nazstazia 2005 F WAG Gymnast

335 JAM ZULETA Luis M WAG Coach

336 JAM GRANT-BROWN Nicole F Head of delegation

337 JAM GRANT-BROWN Nicole F NF President

338 JAM HENRY Priscilla F NF President guest

339 JPN 44813 OKA Shinnosuke 2003 M MAG Gymnast

340 JPN 35601 DOI Ryosuke 2002 M MAG Gymnast

341 JPN 40594 KITAZONO Takeru 2002 M MAG Gymnast

342 JPN 46781 EMATA Azusa 2003 M MAG Gymnast

343 JPN 47305 WATANABE Hazuki 2004 F WAG Gymnast

344 JPN 40723 HATAKEDA Chiaki 2004 F WAG Gymnast

345 JPN 44226 MIYATA Shoko 2004 F WAG Gymnast

346 JPN 48229 MIZUMURA Rino 2005 F WAG Gymnast

347 JPN KASHIMA Takehiro M MAG Team manager

348 JPN UMEMOTO Hidetaka M MAG Coach



349 JPN FUJIWARA Keiichi M MAG Coach

350 JPN YONEDA Isao M MAG Coach

351 JPN 62860 MUROI Satoshi M MAG Paramedical staff

352 JPN HIRASETO Ryuji M MAG Guest

353 JPN 2758 KONDO Masao 1968 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

354 JPN 2793 TSUJI Tetsuo 1958 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

355 JPN SHIOYAMA Nana F WAG Team manager

356 JPN HATAKEDA YUKIKO F WAG Coach

357 JPN KIMURA Yoshifumi M WAG Coach

358 JPN HAMAHATA Megumi F WAG Coach

359 JPN 76481 HIDA Shigeharu M WAG Paramedical staff

360 JPN YAMADA Tetsu M WAG Guest

361 JPN 4621 TAKAHASHI Yoko 1984 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

362 JPN MIZUTORI Hisashi M Head of delegation

363 KAZ 46669 MAKIYEV Nikolay 2002 M MAG Gymnast

364 KAZ 48071 TOIBAZAROV Alisher 2002 M MAG Gymnast

365 KAZ 37818 CHUBENKO Oleg 2002 M MAG Gymnast

366 KAZ 38195 SHAMETKO Alexandra 2004 F WAG Gymnast

367 KAZ 38336 KENENBAY Medina 2004 F WAG Gymnast

368 KAZ 38340 YASSINSKAYA Darya 2004 F WAG Gymnast

369 KAZ SERGEYEV Sergey M MAG Coach

370 KAZ 4819 ABDULLIN Timur 1982 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

371 KAZ KISSELYOVA Tatyana F WAG Team manager

372 KAZ ALKHOVA Coach F WAG Coach

373 KAZ DOLGOPOLOVA Galina F WAG Coach

374 KAZ 3042 BELOUSSOVA Tamara 1955 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

375 KOR 48278 PARK Seungho 2003 M MAG Gymnast

376 KOR 45952 RYU Sunghyun 2002 M MAG Gymnast

377 KOR 44964 PARK Jinho 2002 M MAG Gymnast

378 KOR 40866 SHIN Solyi 2004 F WAG Gymnast

379 KOR 40893 LEE Dayeong 2004 F WAG Gymnast

380 KOR 48279 HYUN Jinju 2005 F WAG Gymnast

381 KOR KANG Chang Yong M MAG Team manager, WAG Team manager

382 KOR LEE Sungmo M MAG Coach

383 KOR LEE Genbok M MAG Coach

384 KOR 2175 LEE Joo Hyung 1973 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

385 KOR HUR Yeongseung M WAG Coach

386 KOR MIN Ayoung F WAG Coach

387 KOR 3586 PARK Sunyoung 1974 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

388 KOR LEE CHOI Pil Young F Head of delegation

389 KSA 30996 ALSAMIRI Nasser 2002 M MAG Gymnast

390 KSA HAMANI MOUSSA M MAG Coach

391 KSA ALFEHAID RAKAN M MAG Guest VIP

392 KSA 11412 AL HANEEDI Zoheer Abdullah 1976 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

393 KSA ABUALREESH Abdulelah M Head of delegation

394 LAT 45456 CUDOVSKIS Edgars 2003 M MAG Gymnast

395 LAT 45455 PLATE Ričards 2003 M MAG Gymnast

396 LAT 46717 RODEVICS Edvins 2003 M MAG Gymnast

397 LAT 45472 OJERE Maija 2004 F WAG Gymnast

398 LAT NILOVS Maksims M MAG Coach

399 LAT GORSKIS Maris M MAG Coach

400 LAT 12931 ZBICKIS Deniss 1980 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

401 LAT ATKINSON Lorraine Carole F WAG Coach

402 LTU 43192 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis 2003 M MAG Gymnast

403 LTU 47883 PLESKYTE Ema 2004 F WAG Gymnast

404 LTU FILATOVAS Aleksandras M MAG Coach

405 LTU 3839 SOSNIN Valerij 1962 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

406 LTU SIMONAVICIUS Rytis M Head of delegation, WAG Coach

407 MEX 44789 HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 2002 M MAG Gymnast

408 MEX 36700 GALICIA Maximiliano 2002 M MAG Gymnast

409 MEX 44501 RAZO PAULINO 2003 M MAG Gymnast

410 MEX 48196 NIEVES Greys 2005 F WAG Gymnast

411 MEX 44034 MIRANDA Marisa 2004 F WAG Gymnast

412 MEX 48259 RIVERA Karla 2004 F WAG Gymnast

413 MEX BALBOA GONZALEZ Javier M MAG Coach

414 MEX TORRES LAVEAGA Aldo Alonso M Head of delegation, MAG Coach

415 MEX 50421 ARRIAGA RAMIREZ Edgar M MAG Medical doctor, WAG Medical doctor

416 MEX 48666 SILVA Hector 1985 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

417 MEX ORTIZ LOPEZ Lilia F WAG Coach

418 MEX GOMEZ GOMEZ Maria Andrea F WAG Coach

419 MEX 2492 BALBOA GONZALEZ Bella Guadalupe 1985 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

420 MEX 2503 MORAN MOGUEL Aida Isabel 1971 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

421 MGL 44425 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar 2002 M MAG Gymnast

422 MGL 44427 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar 2002 M MAG Gymnast

423 MGL 44426 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin 2002 M MAG Gymnast

424 MGL 44428 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran 2004 F WAG Gymnast

425 MGL BAATAR OYUNDALAI F MAG Team manager

426 MGL DAVAASUREN OYUNTUYA F MAG Coach

427 MGL BURENBAATAR MUNKHSAIKHAN F WAG Coach

428 MLT 38435 BORG Ella 2004 F WAG Gymnast

429 MLT BEREHOVA Nataliya F WAG Coach

430 MLT BORG Sandra F WAG Guest

431 NOR 45193 AMBLIE Joar 2002 M MAG Gymnast

432 NOR 45263 GUNDERSEN Didrik 2002 M MAG Gymnast

433 NOR 45074 HEGGELUND Iver 2002 M MAG Gymnast

434 NOR 42904 MADSOE Julie 2004 F WAG Gymnast

435 NOR POPESCU Cosmin M MAG Coach

436 NOR SOLBERG Flemming Bjarne M Head of delegation, MAG Coach

437 NOR 4724 JANSEN Espen 1968 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

438 NOR CEDERBLAD Johan David M WAG Coach

439 NOR 2046 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen 1952 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)



440 NZL 38595 DICK Sam 2002 M MAG Gymnast

441 NZL 44103 FU-ALLEN William 2002 M MAG Gymnast

442 NZL 47803 HALL Brodyn 2002 M MAG Gymnast

443 NZL PHILLIPS DAVID M Head of Delegaion, MAG Team manager, MAG Coach

444 NZL 2390 BOW Ken 1969 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

445 PAN 46601 PUTATURO Joseph 2003 M MAG Gymnast

446 PAN 41763 NAVAS Karla 2004 F WAG Gymnast

447 PAN 41764 HERON Hillary 2004 F WAG Gymnast

448 PAN ALVAREZ Yin M MAG Coach

449 PAN LLANOS GERARDINO ANDRES M WAG Coach

450 PAN RODRIGUEZ DE PUTATURO Maria Matilde F Head of delegation

451 PER 42426 ALARCON Daniel 2003 M MAG Gymnast

452 PER 46599 ZUNIGA Maria 2005 F WAG Gymnast

453 PER CASTILLO LLAMAS VICTOR MANUEL M MAG Coach

454 PER DEL SOLAR ANDIA Palmiro M WAG Coach

455 PER 3415 DAVIRAN CUEVA Melissa Dina 1977 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

456 POL 35906 GARNCZAREK Kacper 2002 M MAG Gymnast

457 POL 44952 PYZIO Dagmara 2005 F WAG Gymnast

458 POL BOGUS Michal M MAG Coach

459 POL 3175 KULBICKI Piotr 1974 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

460 POL WODYK Jacek M Head of delegation, WAG Coach

461 POL 12817 SOLARZ-KULBICKA Malgorzata Lidia 1975 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

462 POR 40969 NOGUEIRA Jose 2002 M MAG Gymnast

463 POR 44493 SOBRAL Lia 2004 F WAG Gymnast

464 POR 46085 CANCELA Francisca 2005 F WAG Gymnast

465 POR 48025 MENDES Maria 2005 F WAG Gymnast

466 POR ALMEIDA CAMPOS Manuel M MAG Coach

467 POR 50470 ALMEIDA Joao Francisco M MAG Paramedical staff, WAG Paramedical staff

468 POR 2966 SEBASTIAO Pedro 1972 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 1)

469 POR NABAIS Sara F WAG Coach

470 POR BARATA Paula F WAG Coach

471 POR 2575 DOS SANTOS MENDES Lina Maria 1971 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

472 POR NOGUEIRA Andre M Head of delegation

473 POR ROCHA Joao Paulo M NF President VIP

474 ROU 47556 SOICA Raul Gabriel 2002 M MAG Gymnast

475 ROU 43792 BURTANETE Gabriel 2002 M MAG Gymnast

476 ROU 43793 BURTANETE Robert 2002 M MAG Gymnast

477 ROU 47599 BERA Nicolae Ionel 2003 M MAG Gymnast

478 ROU 44144 DUTA Antonia 2004 F WAG Gymnast

479 ROU 44145 SFIRINGU Silviana 2004 F WAG Gymnast

480 ROU 44139 STANCIULESCU Ioana 2004 F WAG Gymnast

481 ROU 44143 TRICA Daniela 2004 F WAG Gymnast

482 ROU OPRISAN Virginia F MAG Team manager

483 ROU MELEANCA Adrian M MAG Coach

484 ROU BURDUHOSU Cornel M MAG Coach

485 ROU 72993 RASCU Mihai-Ciprian M MAG Medical doctor

486 ROU 50489 ASTEFANEI Florin M MAG Paramedical staff

487 ROU 3211 CATEAN Eugen Dumitru 1955 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

488 ROU DIDILESCU Olga-Fanica F WAG Team manager

489 ROU COTUTIU Florin Adrian M WAG Coach

490 ROU COSMA Liliana F WAG Coach

491 ROU 72855 MARCU Razvan-Gheorghe M WAG Paramedical staff

492 ROU 3260 CACOVEANU Angela 1970 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

493 ROU GRECU Danut M Head of delegation

494 RSA 36309 LANGE Ruan 2002 M MAG Gymnast

495 RSA SCHOLTZ Hendrik M MAG Coach

496 RSA 52270 BUDAI Robert 1970 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

497 RUS 46770 KULIAK Ivan 2002 M MAG Gymnast

498 RUS 47835 GERGET Ivan 2002 M MAG Gymnast

499 RUS 46772 GASHKOV Kirill 2002 M MAG Gymnast

500 RUS 47834 IAKUBOV Mukhammadzhon 2003 M MAG Gymnast

501 RUS 43618 URAZOVA Vladislava 2004 F WAG Gymnast

502 RUS 37897 GERASIMOVA Elena 2004 F WAG Gymnast

503 RUS 43616 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 2005 F WAG Gymnast

504 RUS 44946 VORONA Iana 2004 F WAG Gymnast

505 RUS KRYUKOV Nikolay M MAG Team manager

506 RUS KIRILLOV Vladimir M MAG Coach

507 RUS PARAMONOV Dmitrii M MAG Coach

508 RUS MIRONOVA Tatiana F MAG Coach

509 RUS 59283 GOLUBEV Igor M MAG Medical doctor

510 RUS 50161 KRYNITSKI Pavel M MAG Paramedical staff

511 RUS NIKANOROVA Valentina F MAG Guest VIP

512 RUS 12471 KOZIN Alexey 1973 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

513 RUS 4743 KRYUKOV Yury 1978 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

514 RUS KAZAKOVA Liliia F WAG Team manager

515 RUS BULGAKOVA Olga F WAG Coach

516 RUS IVANOV Vasily M WAG Coach

517 RUS KHUBAEV Vefkhviya M WAG Coach

518 RUS 50497 MARSOV Grigory M WAG Medical doctor

519 RUS 50510 SEMENOVA Aleksandra F WAG Paramedical staff

520 RUS 3073 KORKACH Olga 1966 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

521 RUS 3077 PETROVICHEVA Olga 1956 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

522 RUS RODIONENKO Valentina F Head of delegation

523 SGP 47451 LIEW Rachel Anne 2005 F WAG Gymnast

524 SGP 45449 LIM Kaitlyn 2005 F WAG Gymnast

525 SGP 45129 YAP Emma 2005 F WAG Gymnast

526 SGP NORDEN Karen F WAG Team manager

527 SGP SUN Jie M WAG Coach

528 SLO 42957 BEDENIK Zala 2004 F WAG Gymnast

529 SLO BEDENIK KLEMEN M WAG Coach

530 SRB 44955 MILOJEVIC Luka 2002 M MAG Gymnast



531 SRB DRAKSIMOVIC Miodrag M Head of delegation, MAG Coach

532 SVK 44183 NEMCOVIC Matej 2003 M MAG Gymnast

533 SVK 46360 SURMANOVA Sara 2005 F WAG Gymnast

534 SVK ZVALO Martin M MAG Coach

535 SVK MIKLOSOVA Nadezda F WAG Coach

536 SVK 62030 GALATOVA ZUZANA 1981 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

537 SVK BARUTOVA Ingrid F Head of delegation

538 SVK NOVAK Jan M NF President

539 SWE 35787 SUNDELL William 2002 M MAG Gymnast

540 SWE 47046 HYLL Vilgot 2003 M MAG Gymnast

541 SWE 40872 STENBERG Marcus 2002 M MAG Gymnast

542 SWE 45152 WILLIAMS Jennifer 2005 F WAG Gymnast

543 SWE ANDERSSON Per Niklas M MAG Team manager

544 SWE OLSSON Eddie Kristofer M MAG Coach

545 SWE STENBERG Lars M MAG Coach

546 SWE 76177 NILSSON Franz Gustav Johan M MAG Paramedical staff, WAG Paramedical staff

547 SWE 11413 ABDALLA Ahmed Mohamed 1985 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

548 SWE ANDERSSON MELANDER Helena F WAG Coach

549 SWE 2379 OSKARSDOTTIR Harpa B 1981 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

550 SYR 37644 NAJJAR Lais 2002 M MAG Gymnast

551 SYR ANDRYUSHCHENKO Arkadiy M MAG Coach

552 SYR NAJJAR Masa F MAG Guest

553 SYR 2828 ALYOUSEF Nedal 1964 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

554 SYR CHAKHACHIRO Chirin F Head of delegation

555 TPE 40498 LIN Ta-Lung 2002 M MAG Gymnast

556 TPE 48287 WU Tsung-Hua 2003 M MAG Gymnast

557 TPE 48285 CHIOU Min-Han 2003 M MAG Gymnast

558 TPE 48135 HUANG Tzu-Hsing 2004 F WAG Gymnast

559 TPE HUANG Po-Jui M MAG Team manager

560 TPE KUO TING CHANG M MAG Coach

561 TPE 76363 WANG Yi-Chi F MAG Paramedical staff

562 TPE 4114 SHIH Jui Lin 1974 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

563 TPE LIANG PING F WAG Coach

564 TPE LIAO YING CHUN F WAG Guest

565 TPE 3639 CHANG Hsiu-Ching 1962 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

566 TPE CHEN Jia Yean M Head of delegation

567 TUR 45756 SENER KEREM 2003 M MAG Gymnast

568 TUR 40086 TARHAN Bora 2002 M MAG Gymnast

569 TUR 41578 DODANLI Emre 2002 M MAG Gymnast

570 TUR 48292 BULUT Hasan 2003 M MAG Gymnast

571 TUR 45531 YURTDAS Dilara 2004 F WAG Gymnast

572 TUR 46275 TARHAN Bilge 2004 F WAG Gymnast

573 TUR 46274 BINER Ceren 2004 F WAG Gymnast

574 TUR 45530 KENDIRCI CEMRE 2004 F WAG Gymnast

575 TUR TUFAN NURI M MAG Coach

576 TUR YILMAZ ERSIN M MAG Coach

577 TUR 59568 ALTAY Ahmet M MAG Paramedical staff

578 TUR 3890 TURKDOGAN Senol 1980 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

579 TUR YAVAS CEM VOLKAN M WAG Coach

580 TUR ONER AGAN DERYA F WAG Coach

581 TUR 5386 DAGISTANLI Sibel 1979 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

582 TUR BILGIN MEHMET M Head of delegation

583 UKR 35703 CHEPURNYI Nazar 2002 M MAG Gymnast

584 UKR 35705 KOVTUN Illia 2003 M MAG Gymnast

585 UKR 47728 KOSTIUK Volodymyr 2003 M MAG Gymnast

586 UKR 44852 SHYSHKO Dmytro 2003 M MAG Gymnast

587 UKR 44701 MURZHAK Daria 2004 F WAG Gymnast

588 UKR 44850 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta 2004 F WAG Gymnast

589 UKR 45003 MOTAK Anastasiia 2004 F WAG Gymnast

590 UKR NADIUK Iryna F MAG Coach

591 UKR POPOV Serhiy M MAG Coach

592 UKR 62147 STEBUNOV Serhii 1990 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

593 UKR LEV Hanna F WAG Coach

594 UKR OSTAPENKO Oleg M WAG Coach

595 UKR 3055 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana 1971 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

596 UKR SPEKTOROV Leonid M Head of delegation

597 USA 45739 CORMIER Matthew 2002 M MAG Gymnast

598 USA 44240 DRAKE Isaiah 2002 M MAG Gymnast

599 USA 46816 YOUNG Khoi 2002 M MAG Gymnast

600 USA 37646 BRAUNTON Garrett 2002 M MAG Gymnast

601 USA 44237 DI CELLO Kayla 2004 F WAG Gymnast

602 USA 46958 BLAKELY Skye 2005 F WAG Gymnast

603 USA 43510 BARROS Sydney 2005 F WAG Gymnast

604 USA 43779 MC CLAIN Konnor 2005 F WAG Gymnast

605 USA RITTER Craig M MAG Team manager

606 USA KARAKHANYAN Levon M MAG Coach

607 USA SARGSYAN Pavel M MAG Coach

608 USA 76774 AGEE Joshua Mark M MAG Paramedical staff

609 USA 12376 NAKAMORI Sho 1985 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

610 USA 4720 NESBITT Robert Craig 1977 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

611 USA FORSTER Tom M WAG Team manager

612 USA HILL Kelli F WAG Coach

613 USA ZMESKAL BURDETTE Kim F WAG Coach

614 USA SHADENKO Tatyana F WAG Coach

615 USA 76718 FAUSTIN Marcia Ingrid F WAG Medical doctor

616 USA 76779 GOLDBERG Andrea Margot F WAG Paramedical staff

617 USA BROWN Susan F WAG Guest VIP

618 USA 2069 PANICHAS Patricia Grace 1952 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

619 USA HEFFERNON Anne F Head of delegation

620 USA LEUNG Li Li F NF President VIP

621 USA CAMERON James M NF President guest VIP



622 UZB 38347 JURAEV Utkirbek 2002 M MAG Gymnast

623 UZB 40492 KAMILJANOV Ravshan 2003 M MAG Gymnast

624 UZB 38348 MAMATKULOV Fayoziddin 2002 M MAG Gymnast

625 UZB 37831 ARIPOVA Dildora 2004 F WAG Gymnast

626 UZB 37996 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya 2004 F WAG Gymnast

627 UZB 45257 SILNOVA Anna 2005 F WAG Gymnast

628 UZB MIRZAEV Ravshanbek M MAG Coach

629 UZB 50575 SVYATSKAYA Svetlana I. F MAG Medical doctor, WAG Medical doctor

630 UZB 68147 SABITOV Ruslan M MAG Paramedical staff, WAG Paramedical staff

631 UZB 23088 IRGASHEV Ruslan 1989 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

632 UZB RAKOVA Elvira F WAG Coach

633 UZB 4564 KOSHECHKINA Stella 1990 F WAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

634 UZB MUSTAEV Ruslan M Head of delegation

635 VIE 43639 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong 2002 M MAG Gymnast

636 VIE 48344 PHAM Phuoc Hieu 2002 M MAG Gymnast

637 VIE HOANG Cuong M MAG Coach

638 VIE VO Dinh Vinh M MAG Coach

639 VIE 4224 BUI Dinh Cuong 1975 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

640 VIE NGUYEN Kim Lan F Head of delegation

1 HUN 62354 BORDAN Csaba 1973 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

2 HUN 11832 JANIK Pal 1978 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

3 HUN 33258 SCHWEOGERT David 1995 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

4 NED 5353 PLUK Aron 1984 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 2)

5 SUI 11881 WENGER Sven 1985 M MAG Junior Judge (Cat. 3)

ADDITIONAL INVITED MAG JUDGES


